TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke Calibration P3031 and P3032 Pneumatic
Deadweight Testers
Key features
Pressure ranges to 2000 psi (140 bar)
0.015% of reading accuracy (0.008% optional)
Screw press for fine pressure control
Piston flotation indicator

4    Fluke Corporation     Fluke Calibration P3031 and P3032 Pneumatic Deadweight Testers
Ordering information
P3031-KGCM2
P3031-KGCM2 Liquid Lubricated Gas Operated Model
Pressure Range 1 to 70 kgf/cm
P3031-KPA
P3031-KPA Liquid Lubricated Gas Operated Model
Pressure Range 100 to 7,000 kPa
P3031-MPA
P3031-MPA Liquid Lubricated Gas Operated Model
Pressure Range 0.1 to 7 Mpa
P3032-BAR
P3032-BAR Liquid Lubricated Gas Operated Model
Pressure Range 1 to 140 bar
P3032-KGCM2
P3032-KGCM2 Liquid Lubricated Gas Operated Model
Pressure Range 1 to 140 kgf/cm
P3032-PSI
P3032-PSI Liquid Lubricated Gas Operated Model
Pressure Range 10 to 2,000 psi
5    Fluke Corporation     Fluke Calibration P3031 and P3032 Pneumatic Deadweight Testers
P3032-KPA
P3032-KPA Liquid Lubricated Gas Operated Model
Pressure Range 100 to 14,000 kPa
P3032-MPA
P3032-MPA Liquid Lubricated Gas Operated Model
Pressure Range 0.1 to 14 Mpa
P3031-PSI
P3031-PSI Liquid Lubricated Gas Operated Model
Pressure Range 10 to 1,000 psi
P3031-BAR
P3031-BAR Liquid Lubricated Gas Operated Model
Pressure Range 1 to 70 bar
Fluke. Keeping your world up and running.®
Fluke Corporation
PO Box 9090, Everett, WA 98206 U.S.A.